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1.1

MEBBSNet BBS related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

addgquo.lha
ADRTCDROM2_9.1lha
autoul05.1lha
autoval.lzh
MEBBSNet Bulle
bigst104.1lha
brldx38.lha
callback.lha
cb_horses.lha
cdridl02.1lha
checkfl3.1lha
chicago210.1lha
chico203.1lha
Door Game
confl6l.lha
door
congquest202.1lha
game
craps30.lha
deepspac.lha
delxchat.lha
pager
directdl.lha
dizlist.lha
d_chatvl.lha
d_conf06.1ha
extract.lzh
fb.lha
fferror.lha
flofix10.1lha
fregal02.1lha
fregassist200.1lha
Password

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

Size Age Description

2K
K
15K
34K

10K
47K

4K

9K
16K
10K
22K
29K

29K

36K

5K
423K
6K

13K
2K
6K
28K
27K
1K
1K
2K
3K
9K

167+Lets users AddQuotes to Quotes,

152+xCD-ROM download Door

help

bbs file
(Files.bbs support)

165+xDoor to give users a higher Access v1.5

168+*AUTO Validation CallBack Door - for

P

167+«User status door with ratio comments
167+«BBS Rolodex V3.8 for MEBBSNet BBS
167+xSmall ARexx Callback Validation Door
167«Horse Race Door for MEBBSNet

167«CD-Rom File door - Multiple CD-Rom support

165+xSearch a file prior for u/l in mebbsnet
167«Chicago Gangland - Adventure door game
168«Chicago Gangland Version 2.00 A Mebbsnet

168+’ The’

167«Conquest Door V2.02 - Adventure type door

Who’s on Line and

"The’ Conference

167+xARexx Craps game door for MEBBSNet
167«DeepSpace Game for MEBBSNet BBS

167+«DELUXE CHAT - System Sysop Chatter and <

167+xDirect Download Door — USE WITH CAUTION!
167+«FILE_ID.DIZ description Adder

167+xDeluxe Chat V1.0l - Now just one Program

167+xDeluxe Conference door Version 0.6

168+ExtractIt/DocReader

167«FLO Builder standalone Arexx script
167xARexx door to ensure file contents are okay

167xAdds

~ to FLO files for Trapdoor

168xFregAssist Version 1.02
154xAdjusts your Freq.cfg for Magic Names and <>

H

<_>

(_)
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fregb.lha

for you
fst231.1lha
fusac31ll.1lha
fused025. 1lha
fuslist21ll.1lha

Creator
fusrobol00.1lha
gmine2l.lha
grabmail.lha
hack3bl3.1lha
infoid100.1lha

variables
langv1l0.1lha
lastu42l.1lha
1dclnl0.1lha
1lineidl100.1lha
listit02.1lha
logit99.1lha
logmv086.1ha
logtossv101l.1lha
masemp5l.lha

mbbsmail050995.1ha

mconfl6l.lha

MEBBSNet_Demo. lha

mebbsrip.lha
mktys095.1ha
mlll.lha

Mail
mnl010.1lha
mn_ansitest.lha
mn_keirsey.lha
magwkidl00.lha
mtopl20.1lha
mtwit.lha
nimrod. lha
noteatt.lha
notewr20.lha
online.lha
outche08.1lha

directory
pathidl100.1lha
pgsysl0l.lha
post.lha
quest100.1lha
reqdoorl_02.1lha
resethi.lha
rfscdl01.lha
rfschat100.1lha
rfslogl00.1lha
rfsoutl03.1lha
screensl.lha
semailll.lha
semailv10.lha
shellidl100.1lha
stardate.lha
statdoorl_01.lha

comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

1K

52K
52K
20K
25K

K
5K
3K
37K
10K

19K
5K
4K
17K
58K
1K
TK
3K
132K
36K
42K
745K
23K
144K
1K

19K
3K
14K
40K
34K
4K
3K
4K
13K
K
4K

12K
12K
2K
9K
16K
3K
5K
19K
10K
9K
9K
37K
34K
13K
1K
10K

168+xFREQ Builder. This one builds FREQ files <
167«Fustick V2.31 - File tick utility

167+xFusAC 3.11 - Areafix for MEBBSnet

167+«Latest FusEd Full Screen Editor

167+xFusList 2.11 Configuarable File List <>

167+xFUS Robo writer for Mebbsnet pro
167+xGoldmine version 2.1. MEBBSNet Door
167+xAnother cool utility Door for MEBBSNet
167+xHacker Arexx Door V3B13

167xGet any UserStat via CLI and set local <«

141xA Multi purpose Language Selector Door
167+xLast caller ARexx door program

167+«Checks for no longer needed long descrpts
167«Shows users online - 100% Configurable
167+xGenerates Alternate File Listings
167*xSplits up MebbsnetX.Log creating daily logs
167+xIntensive analysis program for logs

167+«Log tossing utility

167«xMaster Empire V5.1 ARexx game door
156x0ffline Mebbsnet BBS MailManager NTSC
167«MN Conference & Whos Online door
167+MEBBSNet Professional BBS Demo Package
167+«How to implement RIP with MebbsNet
156+Archive View/Extract/Add/Read/dl Door
167+«Mail-Lister vl.1 - List users w/ waiting <+

167+xCreates Chronological Caller Log

167«ANSI Test Door for MEBBSNet

167+xKeirsey IQ Test Door

167xFeature packed QWK Door for MEBBSNet
167«Mtop v1.20 - A top ten generator

166xTwit message killer for MEBRBS

167xARexx Number Game for Mebbsnet
150«Attaches filenotes from a MEBBS capturelist
167«NoteWriter v2.0

167+«MEBBSNet door which Displays user’s online
167+xReports the status of the outbound <

167+«Creates missing directories for MEBBSNet
167«A door to page the sysop [V1.01]

154%QED macro to post a message off-line
167+«xThe questionary door for MEBBSNet
141xRegDoor v1.02 for MeBBSNet Pro

161xReset high msg read ptrs in MEBBS

167+xDoor which allows DOS access based on level
154xChat replacement for MEBBSNet

154xHandles the archiving of your logs
167«Scans and reports status of outbound dir
167«ScreenSize v1.0 - An online ScreenSize door
129xSend a Internet E-Mail door (source)
153xSend EMail To UUCP/Internet Door

167«CLI Door interface for MEBBSNet BBS
167+xArexx Script for displaying STARDATE
142xStatDoor v1.01 for MeBBSNet Pro
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stolilOf.lha
tbank2_2.1lha
unhang. lha
usage03.1lha
userid201.lha
wall.lha
war.lha
whodbv06.1lha
WizNodeScan.lha
wizreqgl_ 35.1lha
yvahtzee.lha
younggns.lha
yuppiewr.lha
ztick10.lha

comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs
comm/mebbs

18K
19K
2K
2K
34K
8K
3K
7K
13K
3K
9K
13K
30K
26K

165+Util to Send Text/Asci to a User Online
167«TimeBank Door V2.2 for MEBBSNet
167«Unhang a locked Arexx port for MEBBSNet
167+xCalcs BBS Usage — Arexx Utility V0.3
167+x100% Configurable last caller info door
167+xThe Graphitti wall door for MEBBSNet
167+xArexx Card game ’"war’ door

167+xDELUXE WHO IS WHO DBASE - Configurable
145xWizNodeScan 1.00 A Mebbsnet Door.
144%xxTHEx requester door for mebbsnet
167xArexx conversion of Yahtzee door game
167xArexx door converted for MEBBSNet
167xYuppie Wars V2.0 Arexx game for MEBBSNet
167+Tick processing program for MEBBSNet
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